
INSTITUTO FEDERAL SUL-RIO-GRANDENSE
VESTIBULAR VERÃO/2010

Ensino Técnico Integrado - Campus Sapucaia do Sul
Classificação Geral

Class. Insc. Nome Nota Class. Insc. Nome Nota

1 41586 Bianca Moraes 28 * 41586 Bianca Moraes 28
2 41686 Laiza Rabaioli 27 * 43259 Éder Vaz Alencar 23
3 43749 Guilherme Carvalho 26 * 46478 Bruno Martins Zanette 22
4 43173 Hariel Marçal Kops Hubert 25 * 38067 Tiago Machado da Costa 20
5 37886 Camilla Martins Pereira 25 * 36544 Victor Samuel Gazzo 20
6 43259 Éder Vaz Alencar 23 1 40026 Joana Caroline Pas Rodrigues 19
7 46478 Bruno Martins Zanette 22 2 45723 Linda Milena dos Santos Barichello 19
8 45343 Caroline Oliveira Martini 22 3 38256 Jéssica da Gama Brum 19
9 41348 Luís Felipe Ritter Riccordi 22 4 34131 Brenda de Vargas Martinez 18
10 34252 Pâmela Mendes Dallosto 22 5 51757 Amanda Backes Kauer 18
11 36855 Maithê Warken Jeronimo 21 6 37208 Jessica Francis Pagani 18
12 34813 Nathália Dinah Ramos Mizevski 21 7 35988 Juliana Santos de Brito 18
13 41612 Bruno Guilhermano Fernandes 21 8 34605 Luis Otávio de Vargas Moraes 18
14 51201 Lorena da Silva Oliveira 21 9 43225 Caroline Marie Gass 17
15 40364 Mariana Veit Silveira 20 10 37931 Jullian Fan Sodre 17
16 38067 Tiago Machado da Costa 20 11 47377 Cláudia Severo 17
17 36544 Victor Samuel Gazzo 20 12 50054 Jeferson Rafael Lissarás 17
18 48013 Fernanda Storck 20 13 34674 Débora Oliveira da Rosa 17
19 44634 Thaís Espindola de Jesus 20 14 43490 Cláudia Belmonte Prato 17
20 41519 Samuel Werner Wolf 20 15 41042 Fabio Kossmann 17
21 43912 João Gabriel da Silva 20 16 44879 Róger dos Santos Avila 16
* 40026 Joana Caroline Pas Rodrigues 19 17 44627 Sabrina Sarmento Pereira 16

23 34810 Vitória da Luz de Souza 19 18 38136 Maria Eduarda de Lima Torres 16
* 45723 Linda Milena dos Santos Barichello 19 19 37480 Carolina Silva Rohers 16

25 47248 Camila Coutinho dos Santos 19 20 40874 Monica da Cunha Pagel 15
* 38256 Jéssica da Gama Brum 19 21 51461 Gabriela Borba Schmitz 15

27 36023 Brenda Barth Ferreira 19 22 45184 Nathalia Machado do Amaral 15
28 44150 Jennifer Nunes Reis 19 23 49395 Marilene Lopes de Oliveira 15
29 38235 Julia Bilhão Gomes 18 24 37690 Bruna da Silva Vieceli 15
* 34131 Brenda de Vargas Martinez 18 25 38074 Luana Andressa Martins de Lima 15

31 43781 Giovanna Menezes Araujo 18 26 38214 Tiele Caroline Portz Machado 14
* 51757 Amanda Backes Kauer 18 27 41950 Walter Severo Pereira 14
* 37208 Jessica Francis Pagani 18 28 41326 Isabela Fuhrmann 14
* 35988 Juliana Santos de Brito 18 29 44682 Matheus Szymanski 14

35 36461 Arinne Gabriela Miguel Lima 18 30 42336 Guilherme Souza da Silva 14
* 34605 Luis Otávio de Vargas Moraes 18 31 40498 Natália Silva Tuhtenhagen 13
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37 37585 Ana Jaquelline Bernardo Nunes 18 32 41570 Pedro Henrique Bastian 13
38 44768 Isadora Marin Fraga 17 33 42708 Vivian da Silva Sperb 13
* 43225 Caroline Marie Gass 17 34 51624 Gustavo Machado Ramos 13
* 37931 Jullian Fan Sodre 17 35 51559 Willian Erkmann do Amaral 13

41 38893 Fernanda Teixeira 17 36 35477 Thais Gomes de Oliveira 12
42 46283 Caroline Quaiato 17 37 42347 Bruna dos Santos Jenisch 12
* 47377 Cláudia Severo 17 38 47725 Thomas André Kohl Camboim 12
* 50054 Jeferson Rafael Lissarás 17 39 52260 Wagner Fernandes Borges 12
* 34674 Débora Oliveira da Rosa 17 40 34333 Luísa Ortiz Boéssio 12
* 43490 Cláudia Belmonte Prato 17 41 35050 Camila Natália Ferreira Carvalho 12

47 48698 Caroline Ristow Pahim 17 42 34703 Paola de Souza 12
* 41042 Fabio Kossmann 17 43 35504 Thailaine Cardoso dos Santos 11

49 44621 Paula Mariana Serpe 16 44 38543 Bruna Santos Leite 11
* 44879 Róger dos Santos Avila 16 45 34978 Fabiano Almeida Ribeiro 11

51 46477 Laura da Silva Brum 16 46 40733 Luisa Caroline Antunes 11
* 44627 Sabrina Sarmento Pereira 16 47 52111 Julia Knackfuss Marques 11

53 38245 Isadora Silveira da Silva 16 48 50544 Beatriz Nunes de Lima 11
54 44414 Maria Carolina Santos Marques 16 49 37262 Alexandra Prestes Pimentel 11
55 50838 Joabe Paim Costa 16 50 34392 Anderson Moraes Cembrani 11
* 38136 Maria Eduarda de Lima Torres 16 51 37934 Thais Einhardt Maia 10

57 37480 Carolina Silva Rohers 16 52 34979 Juliana Lermen Vieira 10
58 40874 Monica da Cunha Pagel 15 53 46959 Matheus Cavalheiro Paiva 10
59 51461 Gabriela Borba Schmitz 15 54 37546 Ísis Tainá Corrêa da Silva 10
60 43913 Lucas Fernandes Bandeira 15 55 34246 Deise Bandeira Raupp 10
61 45184 Nathalia Machado do Amaral 15 56 40973 Carolini Nunes 10
62 42859 Mateus Agne Damaceno 15 57 43675 Emerson Andre Viegas 10
63 44564 Ana Paula dos Santos Kuhn 15 58 39622 Stephanie Tamara da Silva Lopes 10
64 49395 Marilene Lopes de Oliveira 15 59 35779 Bianca Samara Moura Fontoura 10
65 37690 Bruna da Silva Vieceli 15 60 33906 Gabriela Escanhuela da Rosa 10
66 38088 Margarete Machado 15 61 34656 Thainá Fagundes Rodrigues 10
67 38074 Luana Andressa Martins de Lima 15 62 37533 Paola Pakulski Amaral 9
68 38214 Tiele Caroline Portz Machado 14 63 38367 Morgana da Silva Flores 9
69 36733 Henrique Esmitiz Barbosa 14 64 35641 Fabíola Martins Nunes 9
70 41950 Walter Severo Pereira 14 65 41235 Amanda dos Santos Dornelles 8
71 41326 Isabela Fuhrmann 14 66 46397 Bibiana Vicente dos Santos 6
72 44682 Matheus Szymanski 14 ** 34037 Aline Paula Benetti 0
73 47327 Alexia Vanessa Fortes da Silva 14 ** 49756 Andréia Luiza Bitelo Tavares 0
74 40023 Lucas Dumard Siqueira 14 ** 34230 Cintia Dutra Fagundes 0
75 42336 Guilherme Souza da Silva 14 ** 49979 Daniela Hoffmann Zibetti 0
76 48906 Tais Diel Fontana 14 ** 33933 Francine Saraiva Rehers 0

Página 2 de 28



INSTITUTO FEDERAL SUL-RIO-GRANDENSE
VESTIBULAR VERÃO/2010

Ensino Técnico Integrado - Campus Sapucaia do Sul
Classificação Geral

77 44215 Layra Gabriela Gonçalves 13 ** 43916 Gabriela Machado Mesquita 0
78 40498 Natália Silva Tuhtenhagen 13 ** 37117 Giovana Martinez Duarte 0
79 38261 Mariana Beatriz Ribeiro Moreira Cezar 13 ** 42871 Iôner Paulo Prestes 0
80 37003 Carolina de Azevedo Moura 13 ** 42869 Kimberlym de Oliveora 0
81 41570 Pedro Henrique Bastian 13 ** 48287 Luana Roberta da Silva Aguiar 0
82 42708 Vivian da Silva Sperb 13 ** 51589 Maiza Costa da Silva Carvalho 0
83 34753 Dayane Schmitz da Rosa 13 ** 47508 Mariana Kutter e Silva 0
84 50612 Nathan Rafael Farias Moraes 13 ** 45424 Maristela Sena dos Santos 0
85 37890 Arthur Alcântara de Almeida Pohlmann 13 ** 46180 Miriam da Rocha 0
86 47472 Matheus Brandão Henemann 13 ** 36795 Nicoli Ribeiro Schmitt 0
87 51624 Gustavo Machado Ramos 13 ** 37031 Simone Menezes de Paula 0
88 51559 Willian Erkmann do Amaral 13 ** 51001 Taís de Bitencourt 0
89 35477 Thais Gomes de Oliveira 12 ** 38725 Vitória Francisca de Oliveira Marcarini 0
90 41426 Fernanda Nunes Cardoso 12
91 42347 Bruna dos Santos Jenisch 12
92 51731 Nathan Zilio Nunes 12
93 47725 Thomas André Kohl Camboim 12
94 44511 Tielle Meurer de Azeredo 12
95 52260 Wagner Fernandes Borges 12
96 34333 Luísa Ortiz Boéssio 12
97 35050 Camila Natália Ferreira Carvalho 12
98 51592 Érica Costa da Veiga 12
99 34703 Paola de Souza 12
100 35504 Thailaine Cardoso dos Santos 11
101 41542 Andressa de Souza Borges 11
102 38543 Bruna Santos Leite 11
103 41008 Daniela Lima Gomes 11
104 34978 Fabiano Almeida Ribeiro 11
105 40733 Luisa Caroline Antunes 11
106 45084 Franciele Trajano Arraia 11
107 52111 Julia Knackfuss Marques 11
108 50544 Beatriz Nunes de Lima 11
109 37262 Alexandra Prestes Pimentel 11
110 34392 Anderson Moraes Cembrani 11
111 37934 Thais Einhardt Maia 10
112 34979 Juliana Lermen Vieira 10
113 46959 Matheus Cavalheiro Paiva 10
114 37546 Ísis Tainá Corrêa da Silva 10
115 34246 Deise Bandeira Raupp 10
116 43684 Caroline Dorneles 10

* Já aprovado no Acesso Universal
** Ausente
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117 40973 Carolini Nunes 10
118 43675 Emerson Andre Viegas 10
119 39622 Stephanie Tamara da Silva Lopes 10
120 43281 Tainan Leandro 10
121 35779 Bianca Samara Moura Fontoura 10
122 33906 Gabriela Escanhuela da Rosa 10
123 34656 Thainá Fagundes Rodrigues 10
124 44160 Pamela Andria Muller Soares 9
125 37533 Paola Pakulski Amaral 9
126 38367 Morgana da Silva Flores 9
127 35641 Fabíola Martins Nunes 9
128 45902 Ariely Tavares de Souza 8
129 50957 Angélica Duarte Dutra Athanazio 8
130 44606 Tainara Flores do Santos 8
131 41235 Amanda dos Santos Dornelles 8
132 39436 Flávia Vargas Oliveira 8
133 46397 Bibiana Vicente dos Santos 6
** 34037 Aline Paula Benetti 0
** 49756 Andréia Luiza Bitelo Tavares 0
** 34230 Cintia Dutra Fagundes 0
** 49979 Daniela Hoffmann Zibetti 0
** 39145 Ericson de Souza Costa 0
** 33933 Francine Saraiva Rehers 0
** 43916 Gabriela Machado Mesquita 0
** 37117 Giovana Martinez Duarte 0
** 46928 Hiasmin Rabuski Davila 0
** 42871 Iôner Paulo Prestes 0
** 49448 Júlia Maia Heckler 0
** 42869 Kimberlym de Oliveora 0
** 51473 Laura Debiasi Olivo 0
** 37780 Leonardo Perfeito Pugliessi 0
** 48287 Luana Roberta da Silva Aguiar 0
** 51589 Maiza Costa da Silva Carvalho 0
** 47508 Mariana Kutter e Silva 0
** 45424 Maristela Sena dos Santos 0
** 46180 Miriam da Rocha 0
** 36795 Nicoli Ribeiro Schmitt 0
** 37031 Simone Menezes de Paula 0
** 51001 Taís de Bitencourt 0
** 38725 Vitória Francisca de Oliveira Marcarini 0
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** Ausente
* Já aprovado na Reserva de Vagas para Egressos de Escola Pública
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Ensino Técnico Integrado - Campus Sapucaia do Sul
Classificação Geral

Class. Insc. Nome Nota Class. Insc. Nome Nota

1 51975 Letícia da Silva Carvalho 24 * 37169 Larissa Bolfoni Schmitt 23
2 37169 Larissa Bolfoni Schmitt 23 * 34151 Gabriela Henemann Barboza 22
3 34151 Gabriela Henemann Barboza 22 * 52493 Áldren Silva Deavila 21
4 38179 Amanda Bento Rosa 22 * 39276 Anna Viktoria Schwartz da Silva 21
5 52493 Áldren Silva Deavila 21 * 44156 Laís Gazzana 20
6 39276 Anna Viktoria Schwartz da Silva 21 * 46162 Lilian Beatriz Jochims 20
7 44156 Laís Gazzana 20 * 46238 Layla Nicoly Mattos Medeiros 18
8 46162 Lilian Beatriz Jochims 20 * 44839 Georgia Renata Consenca 18
9 36082 Jessica da Silva Moreira 19 * 46246 Dianini Fernandes Moccelin Titello 18
10 46238 Layla Nicoly Mattos Medeiros 18 * 39905 Cheila Oliveira de Quadros 18
11 44839 Georgia Renata Consenca 18 * 35734 Sarajane Aparecida Nascimento da Silva 18
12 46246 Dianini Fernandes Moccelin Titello 18 * 34743 Rafaela de Almeida Oyarzabal 17
13 39905 Cheila Oliveira de Quadros 18 * 39529 Lucas Barbosa Duarte 17
14 35734 Sarajane Aparecida Nascimento da Silva 18 * 38749 Bruna Henrique Fagundes 17
15 34743 Rafaela de Almeida Oyarzabal 17 1 37153 Mainara Locks 17
16 39529 Lucas Barbosa Duarte 17 2 35339 Helbio Gabriel Rodrigues Pereira 17
17 38749 Bruna Henrique Fagundes 17 3 44681 Henrique Melati  Pacheco 17
* 37153 Mainara Locks 17 4 37099 Alice Justi Coan 17
* 35339 Helbio Gabriel Rodrigues Pereira 17 5 52250 Marcelle Avila Arrieche 16
* 44681 Henrique Melati  Pacheco 17 6 48047 Lucas Assen de Freitas 16
* 37099 Alice Justi Coan 17 7 43464 Alessandra Redel 16

22 36595 Maria Paula da Rosa Carvalho 17 8 34821 Carolina de Oliveira 16
* 52250 Marcelle Avila Arrieche 16 9 51715 Letícia Andressa Barbosa da Silva 16
* 48047 Lucas Assen de Freitas 16 10 44010 Felipe Miguel Moraes Ferreira 16

25 38094 Ingrid Costa de Souza 16 11 49164 Andiara do Carmo Artmann 16
* 43464 Alessandra Redel 16 12 42155 Joana Mesck Preto de Oliveira 16
* 34821 Carolina de Oliveira 16 13 38131 Olga Maria Fagundes Mazza 15
* 51715 Letícia Andressa Barbosa da Silva 16 14 38132 Brenda Alexsandra da Silva Rodrigues 15

29 48784 Thalles Ferreira Tancredi 16 15 38998 Matheus  Mendes Adamatti 15
* 44010 Felipe Miguel Moraes Ferreira 16 16 36488 Andressa Koch Afonso 15

31 48661 Eduardo Albano Cardoso 16 17 38006 Paula Silveira de Azevedo 15
32 44972 Cássia dos Anjos 16 18 37551 Ana Paula de Lima Pereira 15
33 42185 Vinícius Gonçalves Alegre 16 19 35011 Gabriel Faller Killmann 15
* 49164 Andiara do Carmo Artmann 16 20 42282 Lucas de Oliveira Dorneles 15

35 50067 Caroline Pinheiro Lopes 16 21 43769 Marina Bugs da Costa 15
* 42155 Joana Mesck Preto de Oliveira 16 22 34489 Rafaela Berger 15

ACESSO UNIVERSAL EGRESSO DE ESCOLA PÚBLICA

TÉCNICO EM GESTÃO CULTURAL - FORMA INTEGRADA - TARDE - SAPUCAIA DO SUL
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INSTITUTO FEDERAL SUL-RIO-GRANDENSE
VESTIBULAR VERÃO/2010

Ensino Técnico Integrado - Campus Sapucaia do Sul
Classificação Geral

* 38131 Olga Maria Fagundes Mazza 15 23 43889 Rayan Pires Sarmento da Silva 15
* 38132 Brenda Alexsandra da Silva Rodrigues 15 24 34742 Lídia Dutra Surdo 15
* 38998 Matheus  Mendes Adamatti 15 25 34099 Letícia Vieira 15
* 36488 Andressa Koch Afonso 15 26 42055 Andressa Martins dos Santos 15
* 38006 Paula Silveira de Azevedo 15 27 36884 Thaís Camargo Weirich 14
* 37551 Ana Paula de Lima Pereira 15 28 34206 Angela Caroline Bareli Rodrigues 14

43 35011 Gabriel Faller Killmann 15 29 33997 Cíntia Bierhals Winkel 14
44 42282 Lucas de Oliveira Dorneles 15 30 38124 Lucas Soares Godoy 14
45 43769 Marina Bugs da Costa 15 31 34257 Carolina dos Passos Teixeira 14
46 34489 Rafaela Berger 15 32 37444 Dyuliane Gouvea Moraes 13
47 36824 Willian Carlin Acosta 15 33 40753 Patrícia Dutra Martins 13
48 43889 Rayan Pires Sarmento da Silva 15 34 34592 Tatiane de Lima Bernardes 13
49 34742 Lídia Dutra Surdo 15 35 33990 Camila de Souza dos Santos 13
50 49685 Fernanda Menegussi 15 36 48055 Bruna Collares Ferreira 13
51 34099 Letícia Vieira 15 37 40871 Dayline Silva dos Santos 13
52 42055 Andressa Martins dos Santos 15 38 33996 Francini Bampi dos Santos 13
53 38039 Larissa Silva de Oliveira. 14 39 37056 Talia Saray de Oliveira Ortácio 13
54 36884 Thaís Camargo Weirich 14 40 51000 Fernanda Hinchink Dias 13
55 38770 Lucas Barros de Oliveira 14 41 43707 Karol dos Santos Berneira 13
56 35569 Camila Oppelt Garcia 14 42 52043 Daniela Cristina de Souza 13
57 34206 Angela Caroline Bareli Rodrigues 14 43 49057 Vanessa Gonçalves Heiden 13
58 33997 Cíntia Bierhals Winkel 14 44 45963 Sthefani Amaral Grudgisnki 12
59 38124 Lucas Soares Godoy 14 45 35647 Janice Carolina Rodrigues Freiry 12
60 34257 Carolina dos Passos Teixeira 14 46 41945 Brenda Nesello Siqueira 12
61 37444 Dyuliane Gouvea Moraes 13 47 34631 Amanda de Oliveira Franceschi 12
62 40753 Patrícia Dutra Martins 13 48 39421 Akyana Caroline da Fonseca Lima 12
63 34592 Tatiane de Lima Bernardes 13 49 36316 Tainara Borges Corrêa 12
64 33990 Camila de Souza dos Santos 13 50 39449 Daniele Matias Marinhuk 12
65 39567 Catiuce Bandeira da Silva 13 51 34982 Kelly Caroline das Silva Estevam 12
66 48055 Bruna Collares Ferreira 13 52 39047 Juliana Maiara Silva da Silveira 11
67 42117 Isadora Silva Ferreira 13 53 34801 Ruth Souza Zahn 11
68 40871 Dayline Silva dos Santos 13 54 36219 Simone da Silveira Constante 11
69 33996 Francini Bampi dos Santos 13 55 41952 Bruna Nesello Siqueira 11
70 40269 Iris Valéria Bittencourt Cassolli 13 56 36828 Maria Eduarda Telles 11
71 37056 Talia Saray de Oliveira Ortácio 13 57 42513 Gabriel Balhego Rostirolla 11
72 51000 Fernanda Hinchink Dias 13 58 38707 Cathiuce Caroline Souza Machado 11
73 39838 Lucas Frederico Gröhs Nis 13 59 42042 Juliana Girotto 11
74 43707 Karol dos Santos Berneira 13 60 44382 Éverson Gonçalves Domingues 11
75 52043 Daniela Cristina de Souza 13 61 51389 Letícia Paim Arnold 10
76 49057 Vanessa Gonçalves Heiden 13 62 34808 Raquel Souza Zahn 10
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77 48953 Bruna Andreza Torres Bernardes 12 63 50600 Rita D'cássia Vaz Fantinel 10
78 45963 Sthefani Amaral Grudgisnki 12 64 36793 Victória Alessandra Silva dos Passos 10
79 36076 Fabíola da Silva Moreira 12 65 35588 Thiely Karoline Fagundes da Rosa 10
80 35647 Janice Carolina Rodrigues Freiry 12 66 37657 Amanda Fernanda dos Santos Souza 10
81 41945 Brenda Nesello Siqueira 12 67 47632 Daniela da Silva Nunes 10
82 34631 Amanda de Oliveira Franceschi 12 68 38071 Jenifer Paola Quaresma 10
83 39421 Akyana Caroline da Fonseca Lima 12 69 38185 Natália Hetzel 10
84 36316 Tainara Borges Corrêa 12 70 38105 Jonathan Salvador Rodrigues da Silva 10
85 35716 Kathuly Raquel Lorenz das Neves 12 71 40474 Gabriela Rosane da Silva 9
86 39449 Daniele Matias Marinhuk 12 72 35299 Gabriele Passos Garcia 9
87 34982 Kelly Caroline das Silva Estevam 12 73 42394 Kassiano dos Santos Louzada 9
88 39047 Juliana Maiara Silva da Silveira 11 74 36963 Eliana Oliveira da Silveira 8
89 47762 Leonardo Schneider Pacheco 11 75 42476 Rochelly Rosa Maria da Silva 7
90 37209 Kauana de Lima 11 76 36836 Amanda Miguel Cardoso 7
91 34801 Ruth Souza Zahn 11 77 50001 Pâmela Roxo Sima 7
92 36219 Simone da Silveira Constante 11 78 51633 Everton Luis Domingues Araujo 7
93 41952 Bruna Nesello Siqueira 11 79 39903 Leonardo Freitas Lima 7
94 36828 Maria Eduarda Telles 11 ** 51475 Carlos Delano Alves da Rosa 0
95 42513 Gabriel Balhego Rostirolla 11 ** 41734 Caroline Berbigier da Rosa 0
96 38707 Cathiuce Caroline Souza Machado 11 ** 37791 Isadora Marques de Freitas 0
97 42042 Juliana Girotto 11 ** 36843 Lucas Henz Garcia 0
98 44382 Éverson Gonçalves Domingues 11 ** 37222 Wesley da Rocha Lima 0
99 51389 Letícia Paim Arnold 10
100 34808 Raquel Souza Zahn 10
101 50600 Rita D'cássia Vaz Fantinel 10
102 46149 Pricila Almeida dos Santos 10
103 36793 Victória Alessandra Silva dos Passos 10
104 35588 Thiely Karoline Fagundes da Rosa 10
105 34958 Aline Prado Nunes 10
106 36578 Guilherme Danrlei Borstmann Rodrigues 10
107 37657 Amanda Fernanda dos Santos Souza 10
108 47632 Daniela da Silva Nunes 10
109 38071 Jenifer Paola Quaresma 10
110 38185 Natália Hetzel 10
111 38105 Jonathan Salvador Rodrigues da Silva 10
112 40474 Gabriela Rosane da Silva 9
113 35299 Gabriele Passos Garcia 9
114 42394 Kassiano dos Santos Louzada 9
115 51669 Rai Juliano Freitas Escouto 9
116 36963 Eliana Oliveira da Silveira 8

* Já aprovado no Acesso Universal
** Ausente
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117 42122 Vitoria Mendes de Mello 8
118 42476 Rochelly Rosa Maria da Silva 7
119 36836 Amanda Miguel Cardoso 7
120 50001 Pâmela Roxo Sima 7
121 42898 Nicole Becker Caramalak 7
122 51633 Everton Luis Domingues Araujo 7
123 39903 Leonardo Freitas Lima 7
** 35332 Alisson Placinsch 0
** 51475 Carlos Delano Alves da Rosa 0
** 41734 Caroline Berbigier da Rosa 0
** 40491 Erick Maciel Silva. 0
** 37791 Isadora Marques de Freitas 0
** 36843 Lucas Henz Garcia 0
** 40985 Vinícius de Souza Wemuth 0
** 37222 Wesley da Rocha Lima 0

* Já aprovado na Reserva de Vagas para Escola Pública
** Ausente
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Class. Insc. Nome Nota Class. Insc. Nome Nota

1 46184 Daniele Marcelino de Vargas 30 * 46184 Daniele Marcelino de Vargas 30
2 34164 Guilherme Quadros da Silva 29 * 34164 Guilherme Quadros da Silva 29
3 48273 Cauã Roca Antunes 29 * 38218 Maicon Ryan Lauermann 28
4 38218 Maicon Ryan Lauermann 28 * 41492 Franciele Matos de Campos 24
5 49278 João Vitor Rodrigues 28 * 39034 Guilherme Felipe Turatti 22
6 33952 Otávio Garcia Martins 26 1 42541 Bárbara Kayser dos Santos 22
7 33971 Lucas Bernardes da Silva 26 2 39532 Ricardo de Carvalho 22
8 42305 Leonardo Pacheco Quevedo 26 3 43949 João Vinícius Goulart Soares 21
9 39561 Rodolfo Gressler 25 4 34278 Camila Martins Roduite 21
10 34641 Rafael do Santos Alves 25 5 34705 Aristoteles da Silva Junior 21
11 41492 Franciele Matos de Campos 24 6 36677 Leonardo Fernandes de Almeida 21
12 34602 Nícolas de Souza Wojcichoski 24 7 43969 Lucas Correa Viegas 20
13 35762 Tiago Quaini 23 8 44925 Amanda Ferreira Meurer 20
14 48362 João Pedro da Silva Araújo 23 9 34880 Mauricio Alexandre da Silveira 20
15 39034 Guilherme Felipe Turatti 22 10 49623 Diórgenes Luan de Menezes Backes 20
16 36627 Yan Prates Pimentel 22 11 39668 Jeferson Vargas 20
* 42541 Bárbara Kayser dos Santos 22 12 47485 Roger de Souza Jardim 20
* 39532 Ricardo de Carvalho 22 13 44933 Felipe Santos Avila 19
* 43949 João Vinícius Goulart Soares 21 14 37319 Cesar Augusto Borba 19
* 34278 Camila Martins Roduite 21 15 34022 Jessé Luís Silveira 19
* 34705 Aristoteles da Silva Junior 21 16 43555 Gabriela Mendonça Egres 19
* 36677 Leonardo Fernandes de Almeida 21 17 34968 Letícia de Souza Santos 19
* 43969 Lucas Correa Viegas 20 18 43668 Lucas Maia Braum 19
* 44925 Amanda Ferreira Meurer 20 19 47818 Jorge Luis Jacobs Júnior 19

25 39346 Fernanda Gass de Oliveira Goulart 20 20 43211 Pedro Schumacher 19
26 33874 Alan Goulart Gonçalves 20 21 36936 Karine Locks Ourique 19
* 34880 Mauricio Alexandre da Silveira 20 22 34953 Andressa Lougue dos Santos 19
* 49623 Diórgenes Luan de Menezes Backes 20 23 42617 Matheus Anadon da Silva Pasa 19

29 48577 Andre Haetinger Andriotti Alves 20 24 34643 Amanda Pereira Peres 18
30 42890 Anne Gabriele dos Santos Vianna 20 25 39001 Natália de Barros Teixeira 18
* 39668 Jeferson Vargas 20 26 39379 Vitoria Martins Cardoso 18
* 47485 Roger de Souza Jardim 20 27 47018 Silviane Torres 18
* 44933 Felipe Santos Avila 19 28 41509 Felipe Correia Nogueira 18
* 37319 Cesar Augusto Borba 19 29 42776 Wesley Brian Leite Olsieski 18
* 34022 Jessé Luís Silveira 19 30 36630 Wagner de Moraes Link 18

36 43555 Gabriela Mendonça Egres 19 31 36526 Bruno Falcão Alves 18

TÉCNICO EM INFORMÁTICA - FORMA INTEGRADA - MANHÃ - SAPUCAIA DO SUL

ACESSO UNIVERSAL EGRESSO DE ESCOLA PÚBLICA
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37 34968 Letícia de Souza Santos 19 32 35904 Douglas Rafael de Oliveira 18
38 43668 Lucas Maia Braum 19 33 39094 William Charqueiro 17
39 47818 Jorge Luis Jacobs Júnior 19 34 34457 Regis Pinto Maciel 17
40 43211 Pedro Schumacher 19 35 38508 Márcio Piecha dos Santos 17
41 36936 Karine Locks Ourique 19 36 39319 Willian Piacentini da Silveira 17
42 36596 Yuri de Deus Dias 19 37 45789 Leonardo Paixão Carletti 17
43 34953 Andressa Lougue dos Santos 19 38 38551 Gustavo Bittencourt Edinger 17
44 42617 Matheus Anadon da Silva Pasa 19 39 42159 Letícia Braga Domingues 17
45 42276 Vitor Augusto Dias 18 40 45467 Ângelo Augusto Salvador Messias 17
46 47066 Lucas Matheus de Carvalho Souza 18 41 42832 Maiara de Moura Verardo 17
47 34643 Amanda Pereira Peres 18 42 51118 Maiara Menezes da Rosa 17
48 36570 Nathália Oliveira da Silva 18 43 45024 Jessica Viana Pereira 17
49 39001 Natália de Barros Teixeira 18 44 34679 Bruno Brasil de Leal 17
50 45079 Otávio Paz de Souza 18 45 37044 Virginia Soares Muller 17
51 39379 Vitoria Martins Cardoso 18 46 35478 Carlos Augusto do Canto Córdva 16
52 37642 Renan Bonarrigo Ribeiro Thiago 18 47 41651 Rafael Abreu Ferreira 16
53 47018 Silviane Torres 18 48 34548 Thales Rinkevicius 16
54 41509 Felipe Correia Nogueira 18 49 34288 Jenifer da Silva Dias 16
55 34339 Carlos Junior Oliveira dos Santos 18 50 39111 Jessica Fabiane do Nascimento 16
56 42776 Wesley Brian Leite Olsieski 18 51 45100 Gabielle de Oliveira Alves 16
57 36630 Wagner de Moraes Link 18 52 47099 Bruno Garcia da Rosa 16
58 39245 Leonardo Facchin Rovaris 18 53 34432 Yuri de Ávila 16
59 36526 Bruno Falcão Alves 18 54 46827 Leonardo Abreu dos Santos 16
60 47667 Gabriel Gonçalves de Souza 18 55 43984 Jéssica dos Santos 16
61 41716 Lucas Valandro da Rocha 18 56 34340 Eveton Felisberto da Silva 16
62 48935 Jessica Lopes Alvarenga 18 57 47542 Bryan Gabriel Pinto Bittencourt 16
63 35904 Douglas Rafael de Oliveira 18 58 36017 Gabriela Nunes Tolotti 16
64 42069 Alexandre Romeiro de Oliveira 17 59 36617 Darion Giordane Dornelles Flores 16
65 39094 William Charqueiro 17 60 41868 Samanta Vitória Siqueira 16
66 34457 Regis Pinto Maciel 17 61 40656 Lucas Claiton Pontes 16
67 38508 Márcio Piecha dos Santos 17 62 37299 Matheus Muller de Oliveira 16
68 39319 Willian Piacentini da Silveira 17 63 42082 Leonardo Benelli 16
69 37437 Alex Sander Barboza da Silveira 17 64 37598 Elisa Andressa Becker Garcia 16
70 45789 Leonardo Paixão Carletti 17 65 43766 Oxana Lerner 16
71 38551 Gustavo Bittencourt Edinger 17 66 35516 Tairon Neitzel Coelho 16
72 36535 Matheus Fernandes Gonçalves 17 67 34476 Leonardo Machado Moreira 16
73 42159 Letícia Braga Domingues 17 68 39702 Gian de Souza Pinto 16
74 45467 Ângelo Augusto Salvador Messias 17 69 39269 Cristiano Bartzen 15
75 41205 Danrlei Castro da Silva 17 70 51898 Caroline Dias Rosa 15
76 42832 Maiara de Moura Verardo 17 71 38799 Suélen Mariani Mattos da Cruz 15
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77 34569 Jandrei Luz dos Santos 17 72 39030 Aline da R. Fortuna 15
78 51118 Maiara Menezes da Rosa 17 73 50486 Thaysa de Silva Severo 15
79 34632 Eduardo de Oliveira 17 74 39778 Filipe Brombilla de Bairros 15
80 45024 Jessica Viana Pereira 17 75 43586 Cristian Freiry do Carmo 15
81 46884 Cleber Augusto Brito de Bastos 17 76 34101 Mirella Leticia Schiefelbein Bernardi 15
82 34679 Bruno Brasil de Leal 17 77 46214 Bianca de Abreu Grassi 15
83 37044 Virginia Soares Muller 17 78 34731 Brenda Machado Carpes 15
84 40808 Jozeane Oliveira dos Santos 16 79 38616 Evelyn Borges de Oliveira 15
85 47326 Debora Dall Asta Arais 16 80 44047 Wesley Puntel Carvalho 15
86 42160 Rafaele Mello Machado 16 81 34462 Jéssica Vanessa Selau 15
87 35478 Carlos Augusto do Canto Córdva 16 82 34720 Leonardo Philipiak Souza 15
88 36852 Matheus Ramires Rosa 16 83 50425 Elisandra Freitas Silva 15
89 37159 Karen Aline Fischer 16 84 42620 Wiliam Ló 15
90 41651 Rafael Abreu Ferreira 16 85 34222 Bruna Lemos Lemões 15
91 40051 Leonardo da Silveira Berwanger 16 86 37666 Dener Mateus Pereira 15
92 34548 Thales Rinkevicius 16 87 42630 Fabio Rodrigues dos Santos 15
93 34288 Jenifer da Silva Dias 16 88 45911 Amanda Caceres Farias 15
94 40087 Samara da Silva Marin 16 89 45747 Gabriel da Luz Santos 15
95 42527 Caroline Vaz Machado 16 90 48192 Katyuce Assis Vieira 15
96 33869 Nicolas Mufdi Lujan Santos 16 91 50974 Deisemar Ferreira 15
97 39111 Jessica Fabiane do Nascimento 16 92 44881 Sherlinton Bueno Hammes 14
98 45100 Gabielle de Oliveira Alves 16 93 34135 Gregory de Moura Monteiro 14
99 36810 Leonardo Marques 16 94 35367 Shaiane  Marry Pereira da Silva 14
100 47099 Bruno Garcia da Rosa 16 95 47529 Jhuly Pinto de Freitas 14
101 34432 Yuri de Ávila 16 96 43028 Gabriel Antônio Fraga da Silva 14
102 34637 Nathan Felipe Souza dos Santos 16 97 43554 Iloane Marrarli Vanlare Gonçalves 14
103 46827 Leonardo Abreu dos Santos 16 98 38410 Lucas Benchimol Reichert 14
104 42939 Douglas Nazario Zeferino 16 99 51894 Paula Gabrielly da Roza Moraes 14
105 43984 Jéssica dos Santos 16 100 36983 Valdinei Pereira Matos Júnior 14
106 34340 Eveton Felisberto da Silva 16 101 35057 Willian de Lima Nunes 14
107 34663 Brandon do Couto Siqueira 16 102 40629 Lucas Mesquita Ribeiro 14
108 46177 Leonardo Blasius 16 103 43871 Elaine de Araujo dos Santos 14
109 47542 Bryan Gabriel Pinto Bittencourt 16 104 43905 Samuel Joabe Silva de Moraes 14
110 42103 Natália Schiefelbein Lopes 16 105 45552 Leonardo Pedroso Rommel 14
111 36017 Gabriela Nunes Tolotti 16 106 40602 Edgar Carvalho Machado 14
112 36617 Darion Giordane Dornelles Flores 16 107 44523 Mateus de Brum Correa 14
113 41868 Samanta Vitória Siqueira 16 108 52257 Danny Willians Teixeira 13
114 34136 Luís Gustavo Chesini Araldi 16 109 39452 Helen Anajara Mota dos Santos 13
115 40656 Lucas Claiton Pontes 16 110 39166 Bruna Bianca de Morais Kneip 13
116 37299 Matheus Muller de Oliveira 16 111 50661 Gabriel Bardemaker Lopes 13
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117 46856 Davi Mesquita Fauth 16 112 35302 Mateus de Oliveira Soares 13
118 42082 Leonardo Benelli 16 113 37552 Roberto da Silva Santos 13
119 37598 Elisa Andressa Becker Garcia 16 114 37505 Thayná Soares Coelho 13
120 43408 Luiza Helena da Rosa Alves 16 115 46142 Wellington Wesolowski Lunkes 13
121 43766 Oxana Lerner 16 116 49971 Tiago Souza da Rosa 13
122 35516 Tairon Neitzel Coelho 16 117 40204 Priscila Corrales de Oliveira 13
123 34476 Leonardo Machado Moreira 16 118 43857 Talita de Castro 13
124 46433 Eugênio Gabriel da Silva Ribeiro 16 119 42874 Ana Carolina Carvalho da Silva 13
125 45544 Thiago Augusto Motta Pütten 16 120 42595 Dieferson Santos Kraetizg 13
126 39702 Gian de Souza Pinto 16 121 39498 Kimberly Maitê do Nascimento Rodrigues 12
127 47152 Lucas Benites Rodrigues 16 122 50986 Bruna Santos Romanha 12
128 39269 Cristiano Bartzen 15 123 50085 Vagner Henrique Faleiro Barcelos 12
129 51898 Caroline Dias Rosa 15 124 42536 Ariane Christini de Almeida 12
130 37175 Paola Ames Dutra 15 125 34868 Gustavo Henrique da Silva Saldanha 12
131 38799 Suélen Mariani Mattos da Cruz 15 126 40986 Diéssica Fernanda da Silva Rodrigues Soares12
132 39030 Aline da R. Fortuna 15 127 46274 Hugo Noelli Grzybowski 12
133 49343 Eduardo Ramos Pinheiro 15 128 37594 Bruna Daiane da Silva Lourenço 12
134 50486 Thaysa de Silva Severo 15 129 51372 Andressa Funchal da Silva 12
135 39778 Filipe Brombilla de Bairros 15 130 49409 Douglas Pereira dos Santos 12
136 43586 Cristian Freiry do Carmo 15 131 35546 Nelson William Castro de Oliveira 12
137 44129 Rodolfo Kohl Bohrer 15 132 34207 Guilherme Felipe de Lara 12
138 34101 Mirella Leticia Schiefelbein Bernardi 15 133 38521 Pablo Lanzoni 12
139 42493 Davi Kreutz Oliveira 15 134 46517 Thailine Reis de Mello 12
140 46214 Bianca de Abreu Grassi 15 135 43016 Henrique Figueiredo Hefler 12
141 34731 Brenda Machado Carpes 15 136 49355 Josué Paulo Ortiz 12
142 38616 Evelyn Borges de Oliveira 15 137 37969 Gabriel Henrique Cavalcante 12
143 34655 Bráulio Eduardo da Silva Pereira 15 138 34360 Pedro Henrique Marques 12
144 44047 Wesley Puntel Carvalho 15 139 51487 Israel Vincent Pereira Machado 12
145 35782 Matheus Cristiano Lettnin 15 140 35633 Luana Caroline Hetzel 12
146 34462 Jéssica Vanessa Selau 15 141 36760 Jenifer Kirsch 12
147 34720 Leonardo Philipiak Souza 15 142 39264 Daniela Sousa dos Santos 11
148 50425 Elisandra Freitas Silva 15 143 33905 Ingrid Murielem Sebastiana 11
149 46549 Guilherme Schmitz Bisolo 15 144 40515 Viviane Lima Tesche 11
150 42620 Wiliam Ló 15 145 43124 Kathleen Tuane Moraes Farias 11
151 40836 Gregory dos Santos Froehlich 15 146 45755 Tayná Cordeiro Cima 11
152 48570 Maria Caroline Soares Freitas 15 147 39955 Fabio Henrique Moura da Silva 11
153 34222 Bruna Lemos Lemões 15 148 36506 Guilherme Manoel de Souza 11
154 37666 Dener Mateus Pereira 15 149 35030 Jessé Damaceno de Paiva 11
155 42630 Fabio Rodrigues dos Santos 15 150 34472 Amanda da Mota Bernar 11
156 45911 Amanda Caceres Farias 15 151 39224 Renan Propodoski Guerine 11
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157 45747 Gabriel da Luz Santos 15 152 36559 Thainá Xavier Zanolette 11
158 48192 Katyuce Assis Vieira 15 153 40249 Paloma Carneiro Kosarczuk 11
159 40495 João Luis Moreira Baptista 15 154 50766 Eduardo Antonio Mattana 10
160 37450 Camila Dreher dos Santos 15 155 43097 Amanda Bregalda Euclides 10
161 50974 Deisemar Ferreira 15 156 43094 Maicon Diniz da Silva 10
162 38637 Henryke de Oliveira Camejo 15 157 36971 Jade Caroline Silva de Souza 10
163 44881 Sherlinton Bueno Hammes 14 158 39506 Milane Wolfarth 10
164 34135 Gregory de Moura Monteiro 14 159 46240 Andre Noelli Grzybowski 10
165 35367 Shaiane  Marry Pereira da Silva 14 160 35523 Kelvin Abich Rodrigues 10
166 47529 Jhuly Pinto de Freitas 14 161 45198 Maurício de Sá Leite Sobrinho 10
167 43028 Gabriel Antônio Fraga da Silva 14 162 34934 Bruna dos Santos Rocha Fortes 10
168 43554 Iloane Marrarli Vanlare Gonçalves 14 163 43645 Ericles Luis Heidt Bizarro 10
169 45065 Karoline Mildner da Silva 14 164 35503 Caius Michel Arteiro de Araujo 10
170 38410 Lucas Benchimol Reichert 14 165 44975 Bruno da Silva de Oliveira 10
171 51894 Paula Gabrielly da Roza Moraes 14 166 40447 Pâmela Andressa Munhoz Ross 10
172 36983 Valdinei Pereira Matos Júnior 14 167 44990 Giovani Costa Matani 10
173 47970 Fernanda Hoch Farias 14 168 48517 Pedro Henrique Magalhaes Fraga Ferri 9
174 49106 Aline Cristina Porto da Silveira 14 169 34576 Bruna Elisa de Moraes 9
175 44518 Eduarda Santos de Oliveira 14 170 45450 Pâmella Priscilla Goulart Costella 9
176 35057 Willian de Lima Nunes 14 171 52029 Lucas Fagundes Thiesen de Castro 9
177 42592 Paula Guedes 14 172 35915 Tatiane Martins Borges 9
178 40629 Lucas Mesquita Ribeiro 14 173 39531 Tatiana Carvalho Marques 9
179 44259 André Junges Wilborn 14 174 41410 Patrícia Fernandes da Silva 9
180 43871 Elaine de Araujo dos Santos 14 175 43077 Welerson Roberto Backes da Costa 9
181 48149 Renan Lopes Lima 14 176 37619 Andrey da Fonseca Vargas 9
182 37622 Roberta de Souza Vieira 14 177 40130 Franciele de Oliveira Schneider 9
183 43905 Samuel Joabe Silva de Moraes 14 178 48926 Matheus Elias Carvalho 8
184 45552 Leonardo Pedroso Rommel 14 179 43192 Maldine Furtado Teixeira 8
185 40602 Edgar Carvalho Machado 14 180 42105 Marines Feiber 8
186 44523 Mateus de Brum Correa 14 181 38281 Chrystian Wendell de Souza 8
187 52257 Danny Willians Teixeira 13 182 34475 Bruno Viliano Quadrado 7
188 41434 Andrei Monteiro Gomes 13 183 38867 Patrícia Severo da Silva 7
189 33921 Louise Caroline Soares 13 184 38138 Bruno Cardoso dos Santos Hendler 6
190 39452 Helen Anajara Mota dos Santos 13 ** 37229 Alessandra da Silva 0
191 39166 Bruna Bianca de Morais Kneip 13 ** 43783 Aniee Raquel Martins Machado 0
192 34008 Jessica Souza de Avila 13 ** 47750 Bernardo Cordeiro Waszak 0
193 50661 Gabriel Bardemaker Lopes 13 ** 48127 Brayon Coitinho Marques 0
194 35302 Mateus de Oliveira Soares 13 ** 51749 Bruno Batista da Silva 0
195 38982 Jaquiele da Silva 13 ** 35029 Carina Meert da Silva 0
196 49798 Tallys Saldanha dos Santos 13 ** 41503 Cristina de Sosa de Azevedo 0
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197 37552 Roberto da Silva Santos 13 ** 43362 Diely Neves da Silva Lopes 0
198 37505 Thayná Soares Coelho 13 ** 35457 Diogo Kuhn de Oliveira 0
199 46142 Wellington Wesolowski Lunkes 13 ** 45046 Douglas Silva dos Santos 0
200 49971 Tiago Souza da Rosa 13 ** 37904 Eduardo Furtado Fagundes 0
201 34603 Luiz Felipe Machado Manera 13 ** 38687 Emmanuelli Coelho Queiroz 0
202 48647 Leonardo Leite Jorge 13 ** 51342 Filipe Adriano Matos Bilião 0
203 40204 Priscila Corrales de Oliveira 13 ** 42771 Gabriel Menezes Machado 0
204 43857 Talita de Castro 13 ** 35440 Gregory da Silveira Bortolini 0
205 42874 Ana Carolina Carvalho da Silva 13 ** 51208 Guilherme Vitório Becker Ambrosi 0
206 42595 Dieferson Santos Kraetizg 13 ** 51274 Gustavo Dutra Neves 0
207 45908 Gabriela Caroline Corrêa Pinheiro 12 ** 48100 Jair Ortiz Pinto 0
208 39498 Kimberly Maitê do Nascimento Rodrigues 12 ** 40068 Jéssika Mendes da Silva 0
209 50986 Bruna Santos Romanha 12 ** 47494 João Batista Correa Pereira Filho 0
210 50085 Vagner Henrique Faleiro Barcelos 12 ** 44584 Jonathan Walther Tramontin Felisberto 0
211 42536 Ariane Christini de Almeida 12 ** 51062 Kelly Gerling 0
212 34868 Gustavo Henrique da Silva Saldanha 12 ** 46806 Louise Soares Fagundes 0
213 34202 Thais Horácio Carneiro 12 ** 52252 Luana Rangel Toldo Silveira 0
214 40986 Diéssica Fernanda da Silva Rodrigues Soares 12 ** 46623 Lucas Nunes da Silva Fransozi 0
215 49176 Jocate Peixoto Costa Júnior 12 ** 45545 Maiquiele Kern Felipiaki 0
216 46452 Claudio Medeiros Ribeiro Júnior 12 ** 49828 Mariane Pacheco Dornelles 0
217 42330 Katiélen Siqueira Nardes 12 ** 42893 Marlon Nunes Martins 0
218 46274 Hugo Noelli Grzybowski 12 ** 34905 Murilo Machado Pinto 0
219 43880 Leonardo Santos da Rosa 12 ** 43653 Nádia Borges Santos 0
220 37594 Bruna Daiane da Silva Lourenço 12 ** 43049 Paulo Palomo Junior 0
221 51372 Andressa Funchal da Silva 12 ** 39970 Ribamar Fagundes Veeck 0
222 44063 Daniel Alexandre dos Santos 12 ** 48652 Roberta Rodrigues Viana 0
223 49409 Douglas Pereira dos Santos 12 ** 35044 Taciane Adolfo de Macedo 0
224 42979 Paula Thais Ferraz Cardoso 12 ** 43492 Tatiane Rodrigues do Carmo 0
225 35546 Nelson William Castro de Oliveira 12
226 34207 Guilherme Felipe de Lara 12
227 38521 Pablo Lanzoni 12
228 46517 Thailine Reis de Mello 12
229 43016 Henrique Figueiredo Hefler 12
230 49355 Josué Paulo Ortiz 12
231 37969 Gabriel Henrique Cavalcante 12
232 34245 Vanessa Ferreira Brum Souza 12
233 34360 Pedro Henrique Marques 12
234 51487 Israel Vincent Pereira Machado 12
235 33984 Juliana Aparecida Jacob Matos 12
236 37723 Guilherme Henrique Xavier 12

* Já aprovado no Acesso Universal
** Ausente
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237 35633 Luana Caroline Hetzel 12
238 36760 Jenifer Kirsch 12
239 39264 Daniela Sousa dos Santos 11
240 42885 Fabiana Marion Dal Molin 11
241 33905 Ingrid Murielem Sebastiana 11
242 40515 Viviane Lima Tesche 11
243 40868 José Renato da Rosa Filho 11
244 43124 Kathleen Tuane Moraes Farias 11
245 45755 Tayná Cordeiro Cima 11
246 40735 Igor Kaluin Marques dos Santos 11
247 39955 Fabio Henrique Moura da Silva 11
248 48806 Jeová Emanuel Pinto dos Passos 11
249 36506 Guilherme Manoel de Souza 11
250 35030 Jessé Damaceno de Paiva 11
251 34472 Amanda da Mota Bernar 11
252 39224 Renan Propodoski Guerine 11
253 36559 Thainá Xavier Zanolette 11
254 40249 Paloma Carneiro Kosarczuk 11
255 34014 Anne Motta Rodrigues 11
256 50766 Eduardo Antonio Mattana 10
257 43097 Amanda Bregalda Euclides 10
258 43094 Maicon Diniz da Silva 10
259 36971 Jade Caroline Silva de Souza 10
260 39506 Milane Wolfarth 10
261 46240 Andre Noelli Grzybowski 10
262 37618 Patrick Bauer Pereira 10
263 35523 Kelvin Abich Rodrigues 10
264 45198 Maurício de Sá Leite Sobrinho 10
265 34934 Bruna dos Santos Rocha Fortes 10
266 43645 Ericles Luis Heidt Bizarro 10
267 34316 Elias da Costa Rocha 10
268 35503 Caius Michel Arteiro de Araujo 10
269 44975 Bruno da Silva de Oliveira 10
270 40447 Pâmela Andressa Munhoz Ross 10
271 44990 Giovani Costa Matani 10
272 48517 Pedro Henrique Magalhaes Fraga Ferri 9
273 34576 Bruna Elisa de Moraes 9
274 45450 Pâmella Priscilla Goulart Costella 9
275 36203 Luis Henrique Prestes 9
276 52029 Lucas Fagundes Thiesen de Castro 9
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277 39457 Vanessa Henrique Silva 9
278 33950 Tassiana de Castro 9
279 35915 Tatiane Martins Borges 9
280 39531 Tatiana Carvalho Marques 9
281 41410 Patrícia Fernandes da Silva 9
282 43077 Welerson Roberto Backes da Costa 9
283 37619 Andrey da Fonseca Vargas 9
284 37759 Natália Réus de Oliveira 9
285 40130 Franciele de Oliveira Schneider 9
286 49576 Jéssica da Silva Farias 8
287 41608 Rodrigo da Rosa Girard 8
288 41248 Rodrigo da Rocha 8
289 39430 Andressa de Vargas Schwanck 8
290 48926 Matheus Elias Carvalho 8
291 40650 William Kennedy Rodrigues Pedroso 8
292 43192 Maldine Furtado Teixeira 8
293 49147 Flávia Pontin Ferazzo 8
294 42105 Marines Feiber 8
295 38281 Chrystian Wendell de Souza 8
296 34475 Bruno Viliano Quadrado 7
297 38867 Patrícia Severo da Silva 7
298 36959 Nadine Barbosa de Souza 7
299 46956 Lucas José de Almeida 7
300 38138 Bruno Cardoso dos Santos Hendler 6
301 44069 Francieli Silva Bitelo 6
** 37229 Alessandra da Silva 0
** 43783 Aniee Raquel Martins Machado 0
** 41154 Bagia Carolina Moraes Garcia 0
** 47750 Bernardo Cordeiro Waszak 0
** 38023 Betina Vidal Damasceno 0
** 48127 Brayon Coitinho Marques 0
** 51749 Bruno Batista da Silva 0
** 35029 Carina Meert da Silva 0
** 47458 Cassio Martin Bortoluzzi Junior 0
** 51259 Claudia dos Santos Claudio 0
** 41946 Cristian Lopes Trindade 0
** 41503 Cristina de Sosa de Azevedo 0
** 44877 Diego dos Santos 0
** 43362 Diely Neves da Silva Lopes 0
** 35457 Diogo Kuhn de Oliveira 0
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** 45046 Douglas Silva dos Santos 0
** 37904 Eduardo Furtado Fagundes 0
** 49596 Emilly Jacinto Fernandes 0
** 38687 Emmanuelli Coelho Queiroz 0
** 51342 Filipe Adriano Matos Bilião 0
** 41305 Franciele Ramos Furtado 0
** 45252 Gabriel Chiomento da Motta 0
** 42771 Gabriel Menezes Machado 0
** 35440 Gregory da Silveira Bortolini 0
** 51208 Guilherme Vitório Becker Ambrosi 0
** 51274 Gustavo Dutra Neves 0
** 48100 Jair Ortiz Pinto 0
** 42855 Jessica Tamara Zeferino Linhares 0
** 40068 Jéssika Mendes da Silva 0
** 47494 João Batista Correa Pereira Filho 0
** 44584 Jonathan Walther Tramontin Felisberto 0
** 34314 José Augusto Acorsi 0
** 47138 José Eleovaldo da Silveira 0
** 49155 Juliana Sawada de Medeiros 0
** 51062 Kelly Gerling 0
** 50539 Leonardo Santos da Silva 0
** 46806 Louise Soares Fagundes 0
** 48636 Luan da Costa da Silva 0
** 52252 Luana Rangel Toldo Silveira 0
** 46623 Lucas Nunes da Silva Fransozi 0
** 45545 Maiquiele Kern Felipiaki 0
** 40010 Marcos Gabryell Brizola Oliveirra 0
** 49828 Mariane Pacheco Dornelles 0
** 42893 Marlon Nunes Martins 0
** 40384 Matheus Mattos Wild 0
** 34905 Murilo Machado Pinto 0
** 43653 Nádia Borges Santos 0
** 48789 Pamela Caroline da Silva Martins 0
** 34553 Patricia Regina Nunes 0
** 43049 Paulo Palomo Junior 0
** 42914 Rafael de Moraes Alves 0
** 39970 Ribamar Fagundes Veeck 0
** 48652 Roberta Rodrigues Viana 0
** 39168 Roger Lima 0
** 34928 Samuel Werner Wolf 0
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** 35044 Taciane Adolfo de Macedo 0
** 43492 Tatiane Rodrigues do Carmo 0

* Já aprovado na Reserva de Vagas para Egressos de Escola Pública
** Ausente
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Class. Insc. Nome Nota Class. Insc. Nome Nota

1 37088 Guilherme Ribeiro Rodrigues 28 * 42792 Amanda Krummenauer 24
2 42792 Amanda Krummenauer 24 * 34635 Priscila da Silva Dorneles 24
3 34635 Priscila da Silva Dorneles 24 * 40587 Gabriel Henrique da Silva Stepien 24
4 45750 Vítor Neves Schaeffer 24 * 43114 Matheus Oliveira da Luz 23
5 40587 Gabriel Henrique da Silva Stepien 24 * 42369 Amanda dos Santos Trindade 22
6 43114 Matheus Oliveira da Luz 23 * 49378 Alice Müller Barcelos 22
7 37957 Alison Alves de Oliveira 23 * 43518 Rodrigo Costa Machado 22
8 38111 Mateus Gonçalves Pereira 23 * 41746 Viviane Machado de Lima 22
9 42369 Amanda dos Santos Trindade 22 1 34436 José Enio Honrich Júnior 21
10 49378 Alice Müller Barcelos 22 2 37005 Luana Elisa Stein 20
11 43518 Rodrigo Costa Machado 22 3 49318 Bray Willam Motta Pereira 20
12 41746 Viviane Machado de Lima 22 4 39681 Jéferson da Silva Gomes 20
13 34502 Leonardo Ramos Iglesias 21 5 35888 Jayne de Oliveira Gulart 20
14 34259 Cleo de Barros dos Santos 21 6 36666 Mateus Rebés Rossatto 19
15 47269 Robson da Rosa Niz 21 7 34594 Ruan Gabriel Reis de Souza 19
* 34436 José Enio Honrich Júnior 21 8 43184 Filipi da Silva Brombila 19

17 46155 Beatriz Brasil de Aguiar 21 9 49661 Fábio Severo da Silveira 19
* 37005 Luana Elisa Stein 20 10 40963 Davi Simon Marchiori 19

19 49349 Maria Carolina Lemes Vidal 20 11 47360 Jéssica dos Santos Santelmo 18
* 49318 Bray Willam Motta Pereira 20 12 42357 Mariana Martins 18

21 45434 José Henrique dos Santos Mortágua 20 13 40947 Carolina Rohrs França 18
* 39681 Jéferson da Silva Gomes 20 14 34765 Shaiane Castro de Oliveira 18
* 35888 Jayne de Oliveira Gulart 20 15 38430 Gabriel de Souza Aguirre 18

24 42962 Lucas Rodrigo Pereira Pintos 19 16 34624 Augusto Oliveira da Silva 18
* 36666 Mateus Rebés Rossatto 19 17 37907 Jonatas Franco Custódia 18
* 34594 Ruan Gabriel Reis de Souza 19 18 50181 Bruna Saurin 18
* 43184 Filipi da Silva Brombila 19 19 39190 Hiago Vinicios Silva da Rosa 18
* 49661 Fábio Severo da Silveira 19 20 35344 Kimberly Andrade da Silva 17

29 40776 Germano Lichtnow Eichenberg 19 21 34786 Danielle de Azevedo Mello 17
* 40963 Davi Simon Marchiori 19 22 36865 Amanda Pagel Pereira 17
* 47360 Jéssica dos Santos Santelmo 18 23 47304 Felipe Forte Armani 17
* 42357 Mariana Martins 18 24 36283 Andressa Mattos Xarão 17

33 35818 Lucas Andrade da Silva 18 25 44772 Rafael Ferreira dos Santos 17
* 40947 Carolina Rohrs França 18 26 41006 Dilan Ramirez Przybysz da Rosa 17
* 34765 Shaiane Castro de Oliveira 18 27 42324 Cristiano dos Santos Fischer 17
* 38430 Gabriel de Souza Aguirre 18 28 33977 Leonardo Paffrath Lopes 17

ACESSO UNIVERSAL EGRESSO DE ESCOLA PÚBLICA

TÉCNICO EM INFORMÁTICA - FORMA INTEGRADA - TARDE - SAPUCAIA DO SUL
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37 33954 Rafaela Rodrigues Barreto 18 29 34309 Yan Yuri Nunes Pavan 17
38 38490 Rafael Luís Lourenço 18 30 52362 Juliana Joaquim de Moraes 17
39 35795 Fernanda Blum 18 31 42599 Fernanda Pereira dos Santos 16
40 34624 Augusto Oliveira da Silva 18 32 49351 Andreza dos Santos Santelmo 16
41 46694 Jeferson Santos da Conceição 18 33 47628 Lucas Viegas Goulart 16
42 42425 Guilherme Britz Fontoura 18 34 34638 Tobias Vicente Flores 16
43 37907 Jonatas Franco Custódia 18 35 44837 Helene Flores Dias 16
44 42794 Pietro Goulart Dal Pizzol 18 36 49012 Marco Giovani Rattay Pinzon 16
45 50181 Bruna Saurin 18 37 50576 Jossel Junior Oliveira Alves 16
46 33948 Guilherme de Lima Pereira 18 38 35722 Cristiano Souza Marques 16
47 39190 Hiago Vinicios Silva da Rosa 18 39 37946 Artur Cardoso Colombo 16
48 51183 Antonio Comparin Neto 18 40 47049 Bruna de Oliveira Mendes 16
49 35344 Kimberly Andrade da Silva 17 41 41345 Luciano Mesck de Oliveira Martins 16
50 34786 Danielle de Azevedo Mello 17 42 44305 Deyvid Wenzel Fleck 16
51 51631 Pâmela Eliara da Silva Simões 17 43 49342 Bruno Miguel Trindade Costa 16
52 36865 Amanda Pagel Pereira 17 44 40809 Andreza Tomasi da Silva 16
53 45966 Diego Doering 17 45 39890 Gabriel Marcelino Marques 16
54 47304 Felipe Forte Armani 17 46 40286 Bruno Grespan Policarpo 16
55 36283 Andressa Mattos Xarão 17 47 38247 Filipe França dos Anjos 16
56 44772 Rafael Ferreira dos Santos 17 48 41195 Mauricio Junior Rodrigues Pinheiro 16
57 41006 Dilan Ramirez Przybysz da Rosa 17 49 36048 Manoela Pereira Prudente 16
58 43948 Luciana da Rosa Cardozo 17 50 35768 Geisson Oleques 16
59 42324 Cristiano dos Santos Fischer 17 51 47955 Bruna  Alessandra  Da   Silva 15
60 33977 Leonardo Paffrath Lopes 17 52 34485 Bruno Alan Caceres Soares 15
61 42338 Keroláine de Senna Benetti 17 53 37834 Leonardo de Carvalho 15
62 34309 Yan Yuri Nunes Pavan 17 54 39711 Thainá Mai Colonetti 15
63 36790 Juliana Stodolni Magalhães 17 55 51175 Augusto Cristiano Capella 15
64 34976 Daiana dos Satos da Silva 17 56 39018 Kelvin Higor Michels 15
65 52362 Juliana Joaquim de Moraes 17 57 44910 Matheus Pereira dos Santos 15
66 42599 Fernanda Pereira dos Santos 16 58 41615 Edenilson Luz da Silva 15
67 49351 Andreza dos Santos Santelmo 16 59 38721 Richard Sérgio Bizarro Dias 15
68 47628 Lucas Viegas Goulart 16 60 43410 Lucas de Oliveira da Luz 15
69 40048 Bruno Rodrigues dos Santos 16 61 43778 Bruno Leal Trindade 15
70 34638 Tobias Vicente Flores 16 62 42437 Giovane Varela Carniel 15
71 44837 Helene Flores Dias 16 63 47347 Guilherme de Almeida Faller 15
72 49012 Marco Giovani Rattay Pinzon 16 64 38811 Thaise Bellardin Cardoso 15
73 35587 Cristian Martins Dias 16 65 37497 Lucas Valadao dos Santos 15
74 50576 Jossel Junior Oliveira Alves 16 66 34799 Vinícios Silveira da Silva 14
75 47128 Daniel Pazolini 16 67 47934 Luana Machado da Luz 14
76 35722 Cristiano Souza Marques 16 68 39270 Lazaro da Rosa Freiry 14
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77 37946 Artur Cardoso Colombo 16 69 39352 Rosana Machado Mielezarski 14
78 36801 Mateus Henrique Schneider 16 70 34442 Lucas de Souza Silveira 14
79 34439 Victor Matheus Stein 16 71 48181 Mosiah Worm do Espirito Santo 14
80 47049 Bruna de Oliveira Mendes 16 72 40807 Gabriel Friedrich Duarte 14
81 41345 Luciano Mesck de Oliveira Martins 16 73 45215 Katielle Fernandes Hendler 14
82 44305 Deyvid Wenzel Fleck 16 74 42362 Guilherme Daniel dos Santos 14
83 49342 Bruno Miguel Trindade Costa 16 75 37350 Getúlio Giovane Rodrigues de Freitas 14
84 40809 Andreza Tomasi da Silva 16 76 36560 Fernão Dionatan Soaes de Brito 14
85 39890 Gabriel Marcelino Marques 16 77 36254 Fabiola Leandro da Silva 14
86 38964 Pâmela Ferranti Selleri 16 78 46729 André Guilherme da Rosa Camargo 14
87 50056 Jaqueline Almeida de Souza 16 79 38376 Lucas Gomes Siejka 14
88 40286 Bruno Grespan Policarpo 16 80 47944 Pedro Henrique Noschang Branco 14
89 38247 Filipe França dos Anjos 16 81 50311 Lidiene Oliveira Freitas 14
90 41195 Mauricio Junior Rodrigues Pinheiro 16 82 41599 Mateus do Nascimento 14
91 36048 Manoela Pereira Prudente 16 83 34649 Nícolas Rosenthal Dal Corso 13
92 38758 Gabriel Gurgel Machado 16 84 37172 Patricia Thiany Carpes 13
93 37337 Jorge Atilio da Costa Lima Iob 16 85 47565 Brenda Pedra Pierobon 13
94 35768 Geisson Oleques 16 86 35307 Daniela Mittang dos Santos 13
95 47955 Bruna  Alessandra  Da   Silva 15 87 35300 Bruno Luiz Louzada Góes 13
96 48036 Jonathan Freitas dos Santos 15 88 39782 Tércio Misael Pires 13
97 45101 Deny Cristo da Silveira 15 89 42535 Juliana Lopes Soares 13
98 34485 Bruno Alan Caceres Soares 15 90 36743 Jean de Souza Ribeiro 13
99 37834 Leonardo de Carvalho 15 91 34276 Eliane Silveira Behenck 13
100 34261 Leonam Toledo Melos 15 92 47790 Denise Muller Mattos 13
101 45274 Milena Silva de Menezes 15 93 35335 Juliene Mariana Silva 13
102 34279 Gabriela Gonçalves Cambraia 15 94 39406 Valéria Rangel Brito 13
103 39711 Thainá Mai Colonetti 15 95 38864 Vinícius Correa de Oliveira 13
104 51175 Augusto Cristiano Capella 15 96 36748 Guilherme Carvalho Pierucci 13
105 38239 Guilherme Rufatto Schmidt 15 97 45120 Jhonny Pinheiro Castro 13
106 43643 Henrique dos Santos Salbego 15 98 45299 Thuany Luisa Nonemacher 13
107 39018 Kelvin Higor Michels 15 99 39475 Diego Rosa Terra 13
108 44910 Matheus Pereira dos Santos 15 100 34633 Vinicius  Turelly Vieira 12
109 44484 Iago Santos Sartor 15 101 51294 Fernanda Ribeiro 12
110 41615 Edenilson Luz da Silva 15 102 44013 Talles de Jesus Martins 12
111 41050 Gabriel Kovalezyk Manera 15 103 36447 Carilei Trindade Espindola 12
112 38721 Richard Sérgio Bizarro Dias 15 104 51556 Chrysna Jéssica Alves Martins 12
113 43410 Lucas de Oliveira da Luz 15 105 47288 Vanessa Muller Mattos 12
114 42958 William de Borba 15 106 38300 Ingrid de Quadros Ledel 12
115 43778 Bruno Leal Trindade 15 107 51503 Gabriel dos Santos Escobar 12
116 42437 Giovane Varela Carniel 15 108 38527 Ruth Machado Lucas 12
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117 43347 Iasmin Tuane Oliveira de Souza 15 109 40443 Pedro Henrique da Rocha Martins 12
118 36269 Roger da Silva Ortiz 15 110 43174 José Augusto Bagatini Floriano 12
119 35334 Ângelo Sette da Silva 15 111 37326 Patrick Pimentel Ribeiro 12
120 47347 Guilherme de Almeida Faller 15 112 38271 Jean dos Passos Duarte 12
121 38811 Thaise Bellardin Cardoso 15 113 36912 Bruno Rafael Schmitz 12
122 49389 Rodrigo da Silva Metzorff 15 114 45211 Maura da Rosa Batistel 12
123 37497 Lucas Valadao dos Santos 15 115 44746 Michael Douglas Madeira Goulart 12
124 38125 Vitor Renan Ramos Oliveira 14 116 39495 Gabriel Rodrigues Bonness 12
125 42737 Pedro Luis  Picoli 14 117 47356 Oscar Junior Silveira Mendes 12
126 39918 Ana Paula Silva de Vargas 14 118 39357 Gustavo Machado 12
127 34799 Vinícios Silveira da Silva 14 119 48217 Matheus Medeiros da Silva 12
128 34988 Henrique Palacios 14 120 48569 Derek Nugem Teixeira 12
129 47934 Luana Machado da Luz 14 121 37961 Vanessa Ediandra Campos 12
130 39270 Lazaro da Rosa Freiry 14 122 42989 Germano Werle de Almeida 12
131 37011 Lucas Castro de Oliveira 14 123 39187 Deivid Robson Pereira da Silva 12
132 39352 Rosana Machado Mielezarski 14 124 42780 Matheus Eduardo Biehl 12
133 34442 Lucas de Souza Silveira 14 125 47939 André Noschang Branco 11
134 48181 Mosiah Worm do Espirito Santo 14 126 37330 Patrick Ferreira Fonseca 11
135 36420 Willian Ferraz Moller 14 127 34009 Luísa Helena Stodolni 11
136 40807 Gabriel Friedrich Duarte 14 128 40295 Ygor Serafim Guisalberti 11
137 45215 Katielle Fernandes Hendler 14 129 36701 Gustavo Silva de Freitas 11
138 42362 Guilherme Daniel dos Santos 14 130 34744 Gibson Pereira de Oliveira 11
139 37350 Getúlio Giovane Rodrigues de Freitas 14 131 49653 Romário Lorenço de Oliveira 11
140 39623 Maiara Rauber Picoli 14 132 38174 Wesley da Rocha Lima 11
141 36560 Fernão Dionatan Soaes de Brito 14 133 47240 Brenda Padilha dos Santos 11
142 36254 Fabiola Leandro da Silva 14 134 41654 Carlos Chitolina Felipetto 11
143 46729 André Guilherme da Rosa Camargo 14 135 41212 Kelvin Vargas Rosa 11
144 39714 Taisa Machado Dias 14 136 34408 Daniany Santos de Oliveira 11
145 38376 Lucas Gomes Siejka 14 137 40954 Bruno Welintom da Silva 11
146 46480 Andressa Gabriela Elesbao de Farias 14 138 46788 Andrey de Oliveira Martins 11
147 47944 Pedro Henrique Noschang Branco 14 139 42775 Thais Ramos Lopes Nunes 11
148 38850 Patrick da Rosa de Moura 14 140 37615 Rafael  Braga Faleiro 11
149 51508 Débora Mendes da Silva 14 141 34772 Herick Belíssimo Souza 11
150 50311 Lidiene Oliveira Freitas 14 142 36689 Henrique Monteiro Lougue 10
151 46027 Pedro Alexandre da Rocha Sala 14 143 41931 Douglas Santos Carniel 10
152 34991 Willian Vinicius Lorscheiter da Silva 14 144 34146 Rafael Barbosa Fritch 10
153 41599 Mateus do Nascimento 14 145 44195 Paola Ritter dos Santos 10
154 34453 Leonardo Marques da Silva 13 146 38671 Kerlin Beatriz Souza Tech 10
155 34649 Nícolas Rosenthal Dal Corso 13 147 42915 Ariane Freitas dos Santos 10
156 37172 Patricia Thiany Carpes 13 148 36988 Lisiane Fritzen Rodrigues 10
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157 36992 Débora Esmério 13 149 46741 Pedro Henrique Ribeiro 10
158 47091 Suéllen Rodrigues Demoliner 13 150 43329 Douglas da Silva Bedra 10
159 35337 Jair Pastorim da Silva Junior 13 151 49893 Thamires de Mello Gomes 9
160 45017 Mateus Corrales Folletto 13 152 48218 Jennifer de Freitas da Silva 9
161 47565 Brenda Pedra Pierobon 13 153 41217 Renata de Antoni Alves 9
162 35307 Daniela Mittang dos Santos 13 154 52001 Kallebe de Borba Amorim 9
163 35300 Bruno Luiz Louzada Góes 13 155 38653 Kelvin Rafael Lemos da Silva 9
164 35861 Lucas Levis 13 156 49149 Taynan Kremer Puglia 9
165 39782 Tércio Misael Pires 13 157 42615 Alisson Diordan Silveira dos Santos 9
166 42535 Juliana Lopes Soares 13 158 38167 Agnes Teixeira Silva 9
167 36743 Jean de Souza Ribeiro 13 159 40454 Jeferson Moreira Martins 8
168 34276 Eliane Silveira Behenck 13 160 39201 Rodrigo Pereira 8
169 36972 Denise Esmério 13 161 36593 Daniele Osório da Rosa 8
170 49386 Henrique Rocha Correa 13 162 33978 Patricia da Silva Rodrigues 8
171 47790 Denise Muller Mattos 13 163 45195 Samuel Bitelo Oliveira 8
172 35335 Juliene Mariana Silva 13 164 44291 Danrlei Goulart de Oliveira 7
173 34938 Edson Luis da Silva Botton 13 165 40066 Bruna Horbach 6
174 39406 Valéria Rangel Brito 13 ** 50029 Ana Paula Caroline Machado 0
175 43236 Vinícius Rafael Diaz 13 ** 43611 Andressa Tiele da Silva Carneiro 0
176 45722 Ícaro Maia Santos de Castro 13 ** 44020 Andrey Alegre Quaresma 0
177 38864 Vinícius Correa de Oliveira 13 ** 52116 Carlos Iderlan Gabriel Solbego 0
178 34803 Dionathan Silveira Ferreira 13 ** 39868 Caroline Alves Erich 0
179 44731 Tiago Esteves Ostolin 13 ** 44273 Celiete Rosa Vieira 0
180 36748 Guilherme Carvalho Pierucci 13 ** 42116 Christian Lauermann de Oliveira 0
181 45120 Jhonny Pinheiro Castro 13 ** 45804 Felipe de Paula Gross 0
182 45299 Thuany Luisa Nonemacher 13 ** 51314 Gabriel Cambuim Freitas 0
183 39475 Diego Rosa Terra 13 ** 41738 Gabriel Delavechia Pinheiro 0
184 34633 Vinicius  Turelly Vieira 12 ** 45229 Gabriel Lima dos Rezes 0
185 51294 Fernanda Ribeiro 12 ** 48703 Gierri Oliveira Just 0
186 44013 Talles de Jesus Martins 12 ** 51365 Jader Froes dos Santos Rosa 0
187 36447 Carilei Trindade Espindola 12 ** 34456 Jonatan William Romanski 0
188 51556 Chrysna Jéssica Alves Martins 12 ** 35348 Karoliny Nunes Soares 0
189 47288 Vanessa Muller Mattos 12 ** 39401 Leandro da Silva 0
190 38300 Ingrid de Quadros Ledel 12 ** 46457 Leonardo Dias Gomes 0
191 51503 Gabriel dos Santos Escobar 12 ** 47906 Lucas Bezerra Teixeira 0
192 38527 Ruth Machado Lucas 12 ** 46324 Lucas Guimãraes Fragozo 0
193 40443 Pedro Henrique da Rocha Martins 12 ** 39987 Luis Antonio de Souza Venturini 0
194 43174 José Augusto Bagatini Floriano 12 ** 37189 Mateus Reis da Silva 0
195 37326 Patrick Pimentel Ribeiro 12 ** 34039 Maylise Dailene Duarte Silveira 0
196 38271 Jean dos Passos Duarte 12 ** 49833 Melyssa Raymundo 0
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197 36912 Bruno Rafael Schmitz 12 ** 34530 Olga Maria Fagundes Mazza 0
198 45211 Maura da Rosa Batistel 12 ** 39894 Rita de Cássia Soares Silva 0
199 33873 Luiz Carlos Maia Filho 12 ** 34668 Sabrina da Silva Tariga 0
200 44746 Michael Douglas Madeira Goulart 12 ** 43954 Sandro Fagundes Alvez 0
201 39495 Gabriel Rodrigues Bonness 12 ** 43672 Tamara Silva de Farias 0
202 34712 Filipe Garcia Tavares 12 ** 50086 Tereza da Fátima Machado 0
203 47356 Oscar Junior Silveira Mendes 12 ** 33913 Thales da Cunha Corrêa 0
204 39357 Gustavo Machado 12
205 48217 Matheus Medeiros da Silva 12
206 48569 Derek Nugem Teixeira 12
207 37961 Vanessa Ediandra Campos 12
208 42989 Germano Werle de Almeida 12
209 46580 Marcelo Bartolatto de Oliveira 12
210 39187 Deivid Robson Pereira da Silva 12
211 42780 Matheus Eduardo Biehl 12
212 47939 André Noschang Branco 11
213 37330 Patrick Ferreira Fonseca 11
214 34009 Luísa Helena Stodolni 11
215 40295 Ygor Serafim Guisalberti 11
216 36701 Gustavo Silva de Freitas 11
217 34744 Gibson Pereira de Oliveira 11
218 34089 Roberta Martins Aires 11
219 49653 Romário Lorenço de Oliveira 11
220 38174 Wesley da Rocha Lima 11
221 47240 Brenda Padilha dos Santos 11
222 45575 Felipe Machado de Mello 11
223 34952 Larissa da Costa Avila 11
224 41654 Carlos Chitolina Felipetto 11
225 44111 Edgar Silveira Bacellar 11
226 37078 Camila da Rosa Oliveira 11
227 41212 Kelvin Vargas Rosa 11
228 34408 Daniany Santos de Oliveira 11
229 36620 Renan Osorio da Rosa 11
230 40954 Bruno Welintom da Silva 11
231 48667 Matheus de Oliveira Linck 11
232 46788 Andrey de Oliveira Martins 11
233 42775 Thais Ramos Lopes Nunes 11
234 39913 Leonardo Nunes Lima 11
235 37615 Rafael  Braga Faleiro 11
236 35596 Gabriel Knapp 11

* Já aprovado no Acesso Universal
** Ausente
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237 34772 Herick Belíssimo Souza 11
238 38677 Joao Manoel Silveira 11
239 42219 Gabriela Viega Pedroso 10
240 36689 Henrique Monteiro Lougue 10
241 41931 Douglas Santos Carniel 10
242 34146 Rafael Barbosa Fritch 10
243 44195 Paola Ritter dos Santos 10
244 51281 Rafaela Fiusa Moraes 10
245 45753 Jaine Sangalli da Silva de Oliveira 10
246 46400 Angela Rodrigues Iaczinski 10
247 43953 Andrey Leibruk Fleck 10
248 37576 Lucas de Oliveira da Silva 10
249 38671 Kerlin Beatriz Souza Tech 10
250 42915 Ariane Freitas dos Santos 10
251 47737 Diogo Namur Gomes 10
252 36988 Lisiane Fritzen Rodrigues 10
253 50176 Bruno Mendes da Silva 10
254 46741 Pedro Henrique Ribeiro 10
255 43329 Douglas da Silva Bedra 10
256 49893 Thamires de Mello Gomes 9
257 48218 Jennifer de Freitas da Silva 9
258 39438 Rosangela Marcos de Oliveira 9
259 39572 Liliane Machado Coutinho 9
260 42352 Vinicius Pinto de Moura 9
261 41217 Renata de Antoni Alves 9
262 52001 Kallebe de Borba Amorim 9
263 39565 Julia Pereira Machado 9
264 34001 Henrique Falcão dos S Bilião 9
265 38653 Kelvin Rafael Lemos da Silva 9
266 49149 Taynan Kremer Puglia 9
267 41697 Paloma Cristiele de Campos Mota 9
268 42615 Alisson Diordan Silveira dos Santos 9
269 38167 Agnes Teixeira Silva 9
270 40454 Jeferson Moreira Martins 8
271 39201 Rodrigo Pereira 8
272 36593 Daniele Osório da Rosa 8
273 33978 Patricia da Silva Rodrigues 8
274 45195 Samuel Bitelo Oliveira 8
275 34435 Larissa da Gama Nunes 7
276 39554 Joel Junior Pereira Pacheco 7
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277 41291 Karina da Rocha Silveira 7
278 39317 Jonatan Matheus Krein 7
279 44291 Danrlei Goulart de Oliveira 7
280 40951 Isaias Bittencourt Hendler 7
281 40066 Bruna Horbach 6
282 38348 Maicon Junior Freire 6
** 50029 Ana Paula Caroline Machado 0
** 47072 Anderson Pacheco da Silva 0
** 43611 Andressa Tiele da Silva Carneiro 0
** 44020 Andrey Alegre Quaresma 0
** 47950 Bianca da Silva Gil Pinto 0
** 52116 Carlos Iderlan Gabriel Solbego 0
** 39868 Caroline Alves Erich 0
** 41027 Caroline Britz da Rosa 0
** 44273 Celiete Rosa Vieira 0
** 42116 Christian Lauermann de Oliveira 0
** 45809 Cristian Dutra de Oliveira 0
** 36241 Edenilson Luaz da Silva 0
** 42119 Edivan Balbinot Lazari 0
** 46498 Endy Ketlerso Elesbao de Farias 0
** 50630 Estevão Braga Rodrigues 0
** 45804 Felipe de Paula Gross 0
** 51314 Gabriel Cambuim Freitas 0
** 41738 Gabriel Delavechia Pinheiro 0
** 45229 Gabriel Lima dos Rezes 0
** 48703 Gierri Oliveira Just 0
** 35712 Gustavo Henrique Martins Ramos 0
** 51365 Jader Froes dos Santos Rosa 0
** 34456 Jonatan William Romanski 0
** 38297 José Milton Teixeira de Freitas Junior 0
** 41015 Júlia Moeller da Cunha 0
** 45099 Kaleb Pinto Spannenberger 0
** 35348 Karoliny Nunes Soares 0
** 39401 Leandro da Silva 0
** 46457 Leonardo Dias Gomes 0
** 39050 Leonardo Dionísio Diniz 0
** 47906 Lucas Bezerra Teixeira 0
** 46324 Lucas Guimãraes Fragozo 0
** 51800 Lucas Martins Kirchmair 0
** 39987 Luis Antonio de Souza Venturini 0
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** 39618 Maiara Rodrigues Santarem 0
** 37189 Mateus Reis da Silva 0
** 34039 Maylise Dailene Duarte Silveira 0
** 49833 Melyssa Raymundo 0
** 34530 Olga Maria Fagundes Mazza 0
** 49013 Paulo Roberto Correa Meyer 0
** 39894 Rita de Cássia Soares Silva 0
** 34668 Sabrina da Silva Tariga 0
** 43954 Sandro Fagundes Alvez 0
** 43672 Tamara Silva de Farias 0
** 50086 Tereza da Fátima Machado 0
** 33913 Thales da Cunha Corrêa 0
** 46697 Vinicius Lisieski Steinbruck 0

* Já aprovado na Reserva de Vagas para Egressos de Escola Pública
** Ausente
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